

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:	15424	Version: 0	Name:	Robert Mann courtesy resolution.		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/21/2005		In control:	Legislature As A Whole		
On agenda:	3/21/2005		Final action:	4/4/2005		
Title:	A RESOLUTION congratulating Robert Mann for his outstanding service at Bridging the Gap for the past fourteen (14) years.					
Sponsors:	Robert Stringfield					
Indexes:	2000 - 2006 COURTESY RESOLUTIONS					
Code sections:						

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/4/2005	0	County Legislature	adopt	Pass
4/1/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 2nd Meeting	Pass
3/22/2005	0	County Legislature	Go To 1st Meeting	Pass
3/21/2005	0	County Legislature	assign to committee	